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Axelson Paul Southeast Stevedoring Industry paula@norpac1.com

Berto Bob Cruise Line Agencies Industry bobb@claalaska.com

Brown John ADEC Agency john.brown@alaska.gov

Campbell Marlene City and Borough of Sitka Government campbell@cityofsitka.com

Clayton Ed Alaska Marine Highway Agency edsel.clayton@alaska.gov

Cronk Les Southeast Stevedoring Industry lesc@norpac1.com

Day Kirby Princess Cruises Industry kday@princesstours.com

DeCola Elise Nuka Research Contractor elisedecola@nukaresearch.com

Denny Charles City of Saxman Government cityadmin@kpunet.net; cityclerksaxman@kpunet.net

Didier Frank SE AK Pilots Association Industry frankdidier@seapa.com

Dinley Jim City and Borough of Sitka-adminstrator Government jimdinley@cityofsitka.com

Dwyer Al City of Petersburg Government clerk@ci.petersburg.ak.us

Dybdahl Paul Hoonah Government hoonahharbor@gmail.com

Earnest Mark Haines Borough Manager Government mearnest@haines.ak.us

Eley Dave Cape Decision Contractor capedec@alaska.com

Eliason Stan City and Borough of Sitka-Harbormaster Government stan@cityofsitka.com

Erickson Rick Cruise Line Agencies Industry rerickson@claalaska.com

Falvey John Alaska Marine Highway Agency john.falvey@alaska.gov

Fdou John Northwest Cruiseship Association Industry jhansen@nwcruiseship.com

Fultz Bob ADEC Agency Bob.fultz@alaska.gov

Fultz Cheryl SEAPRO Industry cheryl@seapro.org

Gassman Lisa Sitka Tribe of Alaska Government lgassman@sitkatribe.org

Gould Jim City of Thorne Bay Government cityclerk@thornebay-ak.gov; mayor@thornebay-ak.gov; 
administrator@thornebay-ak.gov

Grass Erving Yakutat Harbormaster Government ervgrass@hotmail.com

Green Drew Cruise Line Agencies Industry andrewg@claalaska.com

Guesno  Scot USCG Sector Juneau-Inspections Division Agency Scot.A.Guesno@uscg.mil

Gurry Richard SE AK Pilots Association Industry pilots@seapa.com

Hamblet Kathy USCG Sector Juneau Agency Kathy.A.Hamblett@uscg.mil

Hanson Doug SE AK Pilots Association Industry Dg.Hanson@att.net

Highfill James USCG-Sector Juneau Agency James.L.Highfill@uscg.mil

Iwamoto Larry ADEC Agency larry.iwamoto@alaska.gov

Jancauskas David Alaska Marine Highway Agency david.jancauskas@alaska.gov

Janes Mark Nuka Research Contractor mark@nukaresearch.com

Jolly Mike USCG National Strike Force, Pacific Team Agency  michael.r.jolly@uscg.mil
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Kempton Colin Samsung Tug-Sitka Industry colinkempton@samsontug.com

Kimmel John Cruise Line Agencies Industry johnk@claalaska.com

Knox Graham BC Ministry of Environment Agency  <Graham.Knox@gov.bc.ca>

Marquardt Shirley Unalaska Mayor Government mayor@ci.unalaska.ak.us

Marvin Donald City of Klawock Government dmarvin@cityofklawock.com

McConachie Don City of Wrangell Government ctyclerk@aptalaska.net, wrangell@wrangell.com

McNutt Cecil USCG-District 17 Agency Cecil.D.McNutt@uscg.mil

McQueen Latarsha USCG Sector Juneau Agency Latarsha.S.McQueen@uscg.mil

Miller Butch Alaska Marine Highway Agency <william.miller@alaska.gov>

Moore Sarah ADEC SART Agency sarah.moore@alaska.gov

Mutter Doug USDOI Agency Douglas_mutter@ios.doi.gov

Nelson Daniel City of Craig Government harbormaster@craigak.com

O'Boyle Matt Skagway-Harbormaster Government M.oboyle@skagway.org

Owens Dave SEAPRO Industry dave@seapro.org

Pearson Leslie Pearson Consulting Contractor <pearson.consulting@mac.com>

Peterson Richard City of Kasaan Government richard@kasaan.org

Pomplan Jim Ketchikan-Borough Government Jimp@borough.ketchikan.ak.us

Reeder Fred Southeast Stevedoring Industry sitka@norpac1.com

Robertson Tim Nuka Research Contractor timrobertson@nukaresearch.com

Rodden Don Canadian Coast Guard Agency roddend@pac.dfo-mpo.gc.ca

Ryman Skip Yakutat-Borough Manager Government sryman@yakutatak.us

Scudero Jr. John City of Metlakatla Government diana@metlakatla.com, councilchambers@metlakatla.com

Slater Josh NOAA Agency Joshua.Slater@noaa.gov

Smith Tom Skagway-Manager Government T.smith@skagway.org

Stilson Wally Samsung Tug-Port Operations Industry walterstilson@samsontug.com

Stone John Juneau-port Director Government John_Stone@ci.juneau.ak.us

Stromdahl Robert Burrard Clean Seas Industry robert@burrardclean.com

Strum Doug SE AK Pilots Association Industry dpsturm@gci.net

Swope Rod Juneau-Manager Government Rod_Swope@ci.juneau.ak.us

Tiernan Scot ADEC Agency scot.tiernan@alaska.gov

Toxopeus Jamie Canadian Coast Guard Agency <Jamie.Toxopeus@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>

Wagner Mark USCG-District 17 Agency Mark.C.Wagner@uscg.mil

Westover Cheryl City and Borough of Sitka-mayor Government pakkasma@hotmail.com

Whitney John NOAA Agency John.Whitney@noaa.gov
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Williams Joe Ketchikan-Borough Mayor Government joe.williams@borough.ketchikan.ak.us

Wright Shelly SE Alaska Conference Agency shellyw@seconference.org  


